NC Siddis Cup

Stavanger (NOR)
18.01.2020 - 1:00 PM

Epee Women's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL U1z
Participants

Nation Name Club yob Hand gender Seeding rank License  present

NOR BRATTLID Agnes VE Bergens FK 2005 F 1.17 405003 yes
DIERKES Juliana VE Bergens FK 2006 F 1.16 393460 yes
HELLEB@ Elsa OS Njard Fekting 2006 R F 1.15 377792 yes
KARSTENSEN Tone VE Bergens FK 2005 R F 1.7 406736 yes
SM@RAAS Louise VE Bergens FK 2003 R F 1.3 374809 yes
TENGESDAL Vilde VE Bergens FK 2004 R F 11 374808 yes
WEN Jiayi VE Bergens FK 2004 R F 1.4 374807 yes

7 Participants (7 present)

1 Nations, 7 Participants (7 present)

\Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent
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NC Siddis Cup

Stavanger (NOR)
18.01.2020 - 1:00 PM

Epee Women's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL U1z
Initial seeding
Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1001 254.0 NOR TENGESDAL Vilde VE Bergens FK F yes
2. 1003 88.0 NOR SM@RAAS Louise VE Bergens FK F yes
3. 1004 76.0 NOR WEN Jiayi VE Bergens FK F yes
4. 1007 27.0 NOR KARSTENSEN Tone VE Bergens FK F yes
5. 1015 11.0 NOR HELLEBY Elsa OS Njard Fekting F yes
6. 1016 8.0 NOR DIERKES Juliana VE Bergens FK F yes
7. 1017 4.0 NOR BRATTLID Agnes VE Bergens FK F yes
Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class
2 [2019] Norges Rankinglister Epee Women's ui17
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NC Siddis Cup Epee Women's

Stavanger (NOR) Individual ) Ophardt Tearn
18.01.2020 - 1:00 PM “Msportevent

OFFICIAL Ulrs

Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission
Bjarn Faye
Competition manager

Ole Eeg & Pierre Labes

© Ophardt Team Sportevent

\\ Ophardt Team License: Norges Fekteforbund
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NC Siddis Cup Epee Women's

Stavanger (NOR) Individual 0
18.01.2020 - 1:00 PM s
ulv

CORRECTION #2

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

1

2

First round
19.01. 19:14

Direct elimination
19.01. 19:14

Format

7 Participants

7 Participants
1 Pools 7 Pool size

7 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 8

7 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1-8 A T8

Table of 8
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 X 3 min

Priority from till

Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2

\\ Ophardt

Sporte

www.ophardt-team.org

[2019] Norges Rankinglister Epee Women's ul7
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NC Siddis Cup

Stavanger (NOR)
18.01.2020 - 1:00 PM

Epee Women's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL ulv
First round

Pool 1 | Piste

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TDTR 11 12 Place
WEN Jiayi NOR Bergens FK 1 3 V.V 3 V 3 25 17 0500 8 4,
TENGESDAL Vilde NOR Bergens FK 2V V V. V V V 6 30 13 1.000 17 1.
KARSTENSEN Tone NOR Bergens FK 3 Vv 2 V V 3 V 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
BRATTLID Agnes NOR Bergens FK 4 0 1 2 2 V 1 14 28 0.167 -14 6.
HELLEB@ Elsa NOR Njard Fekting 5 1 1 3 V 2 18 24 0.333 -6 5.
SM@RAAS Louise NOR Bergens FK 6 V 3 V 5 27 17 0.833 10 2.
DIERKES Juliana NOR Bergens FK 7 1 2 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.

\Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent
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NC Siddis Cup

Stavanger (NOR)
18.01.2020 - 1:00 PM

CORRECTION #1

Epee Women's

\\

Ophardt Team
Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

First round
Nation Name Club
1 NOR TENGESDAL Vilde Bergens FK
2 NOR SM@RAAS Louise Bergens FK
3 NOR KARSTENSEN Tone Bergens FK
4 NOR WEN Jiayi Bergens FK
5 NOR HELLEBY Elsa Njard Fekting
6 NOR BRATTLID Agnes Bergens FK
7 NOR DIERKES Juliana Bergens FK

TR

Index 1

on—\prmoa|<|
mmmmommlgl

13
17
19
17
24
28
30

1.000
0.833
0.667
0.500
0.333
0.167
0.000

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 =V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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NC Siddis Cup

Stavanger (NOR)
18.01.2020 - 1:00 PM

Epee Women's

Individual \\(S)phardtTeam

portevent

OFFICIAL ul7
Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club ZEEE Index 1  Index 2 Z
1 NOR TENGESDAL Vilde VE Bergens FK 6 6 30 13 1.000 17

2 NOR SM@RAAS Louise VE Bergens FK 5 6 27 17 0.833 10

3 NOR KARSTENSEN Tone VE Bergens FK 4 6 25 19 0.667 6

4 NOR WEN Jiayi VE Bergens FK 3 6 25 17 0.500 8

5 NOR HELLEBY Elsa OS Njard Fekting 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6

6 NOR BRATTLID Agnes VE Bergens FK 1 6 14 28 0.167 -14

7 NOR DIERKES Juliana VE Bergens FK 0O 6 9 30 0.000 -21

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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NC Siddis Cup

Epee Women's

Stavanger (NOR) Individual ophardt Team
18.01.2020 - 18.01.2020 Vsportevent
OFFICIAL
H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
TENGESDAL Vilde
1 VE Bergens FK NOR
Piste
8 *kk bye *kk .
TENGESDAL Vilde
VE Bergens FK NOR v
HELLEB® Elsa
5 OS Njard Fekting NOR ®
WEN Jiayi Piste
4 VE Bergens FK NOR v TENGESDAL Vilde NOR y
VE Bergens FK
Piste SM@RAAS Louise NOR 13
KARSTENSEN Tone VE Bergens FK
3 NOR v
VE Bergens FK
BRATTLID Agnes Piste
6 VE Bergens Fx NOR 10 KARSTENSEN Tone NOR .
VE Bergens FK
Piste SM@RAAS Louise NOR v
;  DIERKES Juliana NOR 8 VE Bergens FK
VE Bergens FK
SM@RAAS Louise
2 VE Bergens FK NOR v
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: Norges Fekteforbund
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NC Siddis Cup

Stavanger (NOR)
18.01.2020 - 1:00 PM

Epee Women's

Individual 0

phardt Team
portevent

OFFICIAL Uiz
Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob
1 NOR TENGESDAL Vilde VE Bergens FK 2004
2 NOR SM@RAAS Louise VE Bergens FK 2003
3 NOR WEN Jiayi VE Bergens FK 2004
3 NOR KARSTENSEN Tone VE Bergens FK 2005
Table of 8

5 NOR HELLEB® Elsa OS Njard Fekting 2006
6 NOR BRATTLID Agnes VE Bergens FK 2005
7 NOR DIERKES Juliana VE Bergens FK 2006

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent
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NC Siddis Cup

Stavanger (NOR)

18.01.2020 - 1:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's
Individual

ulv

s

phardt Team
portevent

Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name

PoolsH | K

Ref Vid Ass

NOR N1
N1
N2

N2

N2

12 Referees

CHRISTENSEN Kristian Schonberg

IRGENS-JENSEN Harald

AMBLE Siri-Mette
KROHN Otthar Andreas
DRAUGEDALEN Kjetil
BERGER Synne
BULTEAU Mathieu
TSOY Anna

Y| Yunfeng

EIKANGER Tore

FAYE Bjorn

MAGNUS Knut Henrik

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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NC Siddis Cup

Stavanger (NOR)

Epee Women's

Individual

Ophardt Team
18.01.2020 - 1:00 PM \\Sportevent
OFFICIAL Uiz
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold NOR TENGESDAL Vilde VE Bergens FK 2004
Silver NOR SM@RAAS Louise VE Bergens FK 2003
Bronze NOR KARSTENSEN Tone VE Bergens FK 2005
Bronze NOR WEN Jiayi VE Bergens FK 2004
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